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Hubert Jensen

Frank Thomsen

Maria Alstrup Udsen

Ole W. Sgrensen

Birgitte Aabech Heller
Jane Jgrgensen

Peter Pedersen

Annie Michelsen

Alice Hajer

Eva Axelsen

Dorthe Brander Pedersen
Niels Vollmers Knudsen
Anne-Mette Kristensen
Mona Ramskov Hermanns
Christine Munck

Karin Buhmann

Cathrine Qrskov

Borger Borgersen

Lars Vesterholt Jgrgensen
Lars Tue Sgrensen

Peter Hermansen

Klaus Andreasen
Christian Dalsdorf
Thomas Gullacksen
Klaus Korng Rasmussen
Charlotte Baess-Lehmann
Mia Madrid Sgrensen
Birgit Grosen

Lene Cesar

Mads Damsbo

Leigh Kaldan

Anne Kjeer Hansen
Jakob Zeuthen

Henriette Kristensen
Lotte Bigom-Eriksen
Jesper Thomsen

Lin Bigom-Eriksen

Karl Gaub

Sofia Bergendorff
Joachim Raben-Levetzau
Henrik Michael Bliihrmann
Signe Aaen

Astrid Sehested

Per Thim

Sgren Dickmeiss
Liselotte Michelsen
Niels-Henrik Hoffmann
Charles Watkin

Jesper Kriger

Henning Jgrgensen
Kristoffer Lindskov Hansen
Karina Norring Hjort

Lars Mondorf

Eva Havers-Borgersen
Birol Kini

Kmialt Antal ture

2002
1724
1200
1012
868
867
716
695
673
570
568
545
513
508
459
368
361
360
355
332
318
316
305
301
271
266
247
243
229
227
225
220
211
202
195
190
174
173
169
169
162
156
153
153
152
150
149
144
132
132
132
130
129
125
124

163
299
105
67
89
74
128
73
46
61
67
64
79
36
39
38
45
31
57
37
46
20
32
33
34
16
28
30
26
40
20
25
35
33
18
31
17
21
25
14
40
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22
22
22
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17
27
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12
14
8
11



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Trine Olfert

Uffe Madsen

Gaest

Peter Zeuthen

Anne Mette Kure
Jannike Barfoed
Anne-Marie Mortensen

Barbara Lennox-Hvenekilde

Jo Coolidge

Charlotte Kanding
Maria Vallin

Maja Papic

Ida Louise Andersen
Kamilla Vallin

Conni Hoffmann

Philip Tafdrup

Kathrine Gullacksen
Hanne Hove

Jan Buicek

Maria Engelhardt Blixt
Henrik Fredborg Larsen
Dania Sami Adada
Allan Terkelsen

Helle Ngrgaard

Jargen Monberg

Julie Dickmeiss

Klaus Muller

Seija Pearson

Mathilde Blixt

Katrine Krebs

Lene Paulsen

Eva Bacher

Rolf Holmgaard Sgrensen
Thomas Dahl

Torbjgrn Malmsteen
Jens Peter Christensen
Dorthe Grauslund

Sofia Watkin

Palo Charlottenlund
Birthe Marie Ravn

Pia Glavind

Rikke Engly Mygind
Anne-Sophie Abel Lohse
Hans Fogtdal

Lars Johansen

Finn Jensen

Maiken Fredsge

Peter Jagrn Laursen
Katarina Ammitzball
Nana Valeur

Stig Juul

Inger Anette Sgndergaard
Torben Hald

Lotte Wedell-Neergaard
Liza Jessen

Mads Hvenekilde

123
119
118
116
113
110
109
107
107
106
101
100
96
95
87
87
85
85
84
83
83
83
82
81
81
80
77
76
75
75
75
75
75
73
65
65
64
61
61
60
59
59
57
56
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53
47
46
43
42
42
41
41
40
40
37
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
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137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

Christian Thorup-Binger
Michael Holmen

Olaf André Paulson

Torben Sgndergaard
Lisbeth Frey

Thea Hermann Palbgl
Johannes Niegaard

Katja Dahlgaard

Mads Bryde Andersen
Marie-Louise Bjerg
Henriette Basse

Michelle Taarnberg
Anne-Mette Djernes Jstergaal
Elena Ansotegui

Margit Malmsteen

Claus Hilborg(Pagaj)

Birthe Henriksen

Jargen Wilk

Lene Arlund

Martha Ivester(Skovshoved)
Jeanette Crone

Merete Addis

Ulla(HK)

Thomas Boserup

Michael Trangbaek

Rosy Richards

Pia Willers Laursen

Gitte Juul

Monica Lgnborg

Mathilde Moyell Juul

Lars Rosenkilde

Karina Rosenkilde

Simone Zarp

Susan Elleholm

Ida Rasmussen(Lyngby Kanok
Nelly Khusainova

Helle Brit Andersen

Mathieu (france)

Thorkild Jacobsen

Emil Handel(privat)

Anton Handel(privat)
marianne(nord)

Alexander Ventura

Peter Nielsen(SR)

Anna Sif Paulson

Kjersti Lunde(Hellerup Kajaj Kl
Charlotte W (M Charlotte & Ka
Dorte Andersen
Rasmus(usa)

peter(SR)

Sidse Schjgtz(X Skovshoved)
Lotte Ulrich

Mette Roland Andersen
Mette Ulrich

Agnete Kaldan

Sgaren Liborius(ingen)
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169
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172
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177
178
179
180
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182
183
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187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Tina Hilborg

Ditlev Wedell

Niels Ulrik Grgndahl

Tomas Kristiansen

sonja lousdal(holte roklub)
Lene Garde Sommer

Janne Parvig

Niels-Jargen Jaeger

Mads gaest(Damsbo)

Ole Bihrmann

Margaret Mayne(Gaest fra udle
lucia(palo)

Jens Moos

vera(palo)

Lars Robl(DKF)

Jesper Oddershede

Emilie Madsbad Lauritzen
Sille Frederikke Schyberg
Mikkel Schou

Kurt Ramskov Laursen(Palo)
Jens Johansen
cHARLOTTE rUMP(--Esrum)
Charlotte Carlsen

Hanne Lene Kristensen
Anton(privat)

Mikkel Thyboe(Palo)
Anne-Sophie(*)

Mie Due(HellerupKK)

Adam Hermansen(DKF)
Marcus Bech(DKF)

Peter N(Lyngby Kano)

Bo Elver(-)

Andreas Berggreen

Anne Catherine Faergemann
Sum

333
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